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03 16 79 201 4068 4.94% 54 54 25 63 196106
04 32 59 130 1881 6.91% 40 35 8 46 12939
06 16 67 164 3150 5.21% 62 48 2 51 16381
07 9 66 101 1740 5.80% 28 57 2 11 9826
09 5 62 107 1464 7.31% 11 77 4 15 10740
11 14 40 96 1636 5.87% 16 63 3 14 9642
12 19 24 64 1760 3.64% 19 31 3 9 6221
13 36 105 255 2972 8.58% 76 92 25 53 246114
14 22 86 179 3379 5.30% 41 88 11 31 17171
15 103 246 763 3723 20.49% 132 528 17 68 745414
16 27 89 238 3404 6.99% 44 116 37 27 224122
18 43 278 440 3706 11.87% 106 171 53 80 410119
20 167 607 1068 11101 9.62% 175 685 48 147 1055294
21 66 251 419 2623 15.97% 31 345 2 38 416102
24 34 73 165 3532 4.67% 61 55 14 31 16158
25 54 72 184 3260 5.64% 37 110 6 30 18358
26 24 143 222 4469 4.97% 35 129 20 31 21555
27 39 243 459 3510 13.08% 55 353 9 39 456177
28 22 85 201 2775 7.24% 57 68 30 40 19594
29 34 555 777 5201 14.94% 188 329 107 119 743188
30 39 372 591 4531 13.04% 139 242 82 97 560180
31 59 226 422 3852 10.96% 192 118 19 85 414137
32 47 111 198 2532 7.82% 71 55 14 57 19740
33 27 142 218 2428 8.98% 45 75 16 80 21649
34 30 80 249 2787 8.93% 90 97 10 48 245139
35 70 150 347 4593 7.55% 149 99 19 79 346127
36 12 40 106 2834 3.74% 30 49 12 15 10654
37 37 92 195 4975 3.92% 47 99 12 34 19266
39 52 180 356 5148 6.92% 76 203 13 60 352124
40 98 518 868 4664 18.61% 104 654 22 74 854252
41 45 94 243 3227 7.53% 42 132 20 31 225104
42 3 16 28 732 3.83% 2 16 1 9 289
43 54 187 665 2487 26.74% 76 453 17 71 617424
44 21 88 163 2151 7.58% 18 118 7 19 16254
45 37 136 310 2856 10.85% 123 107 12 62 304137
46 19 36 121 3730 3.24% 63 26 8 22 11966
47 19 29 104 3653 2.85% 59 22 4 19 10456
48 51 128 262 2515 10.42% 76 100 5 80 26183
49 26 90 192 2315 8.29% 58 60 12 60 19076
52 23 113 199 3224 6.17% 35 116 16 23 19063
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State Senator, District 4

Precinct Absentee 
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53 40 228 380 2659 14.29% 73 173 50 51 347112
54 9 24 75 1488 5.04% 5 46 9 12 7242
55 16 31 67 1095 6.12% 22 32 5 7 6620
56 21 135 265 4960 5.34% 123 89 6 43 261109
58 41 141 292 2498 11.69% 76 102 15 99 292110
59 9 86 181 1635 11.07% 71 45 4 59 17986
62 23 156 261 2726 9.57% 70 82 20 89 26182
64 16 36 71 1944 3.65% 14 33 10 13 7019
65 30 259 454 4305 10.55% 110 182 68 61 421165
66 47 124 283 3456 8.19% 71 91 42 63 267112
67 30 129 268 2732 9.81% 81 91 15 79 266109
68 37 64 179 4195 4.27% 81 49 4 44 17878
69 34 133 289 4118 7.02% 104 72 14 98 288122
70 16 139 270 2764 9.77% 72 100 6 91 269115
71 26 136 293 4129 7.10% 159 48 15 70 292131
74 15 73 189 2035 9.29% 57 76 18 27 178101
75 161 178 583 5108 11.41% 149 254 25 146 574244
76 37 157 387 3306 11.71% 179 99 49 50 377193
78 51 242 420 4539 9.25% 99 140 8 170 417127
79 55 223 451 6621 6.81% 151 116 28 152 447173
80 16 74 189 4380 4.32% 82 62 5 38 18799
81 84 110 283 3427 8.26% 114 81 20 65 28089
82 51 169 343 4894 7.01% 105 155 19 53 332123
84 32 61 150 3857 3.89% 56 36 6 51 14957
86 47 158 307 3284 9.35% 64 186 8 46 304102
87 20 56 134 4130 3.24% 60 36 1 36 13358
88 10 46 90 2597 3.47% 76 6 1 7 9034
89 62 328 635 4576 13.88% 180 185 141 96 602245
Totals 2587 9754 7518 19859 232046 5267 8942 1359 3784 19352
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Magnolia ISD Trustee, Position 4

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast
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03 13 33 81 1365 5.93% 56 17 7335
06 0 0 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
13 13 69 132 1519 8.69% 68 53 12150
18 43 278 440 3706 11.87% 258 140 398119
28 7 38 59 998 5.91% 35 16 5114
29 34 554 776 5197 14.93% 562 173 735188
30 39 365 581 4327 13.43% 436 115 551177
34 4 25 44 389 11.31% 25 14 3915
39 0 1 4 70 5.71% 2 2 43
65 30 259 454 4305 10.55% 274 138 412165
66 22 53 129 1653 7.80% 74 31 10554
69 0 0 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
74 15 73 189 2035 9.29% 106 74 180101
76 17 129 307 2382 12.89% 189 96 285161
81 8 15 28 511 5.48% 14 9 235
89 62 328 635 4573 13.89% 476 143 619245
Totals 307 2220 1332 3859 33030 2575 1021 3596
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Magnolia ISD Trustee, Position 5

Precinct Absentee 
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03 13 33 81 1365 5.93% 61 6135
06 0 0 0 0 00.00% 0 00
13 13 69 132 1519 8.69% 90 9050
18 43 278 440 3706 11.87% 289 289119
28 7 38 59 998 5.91% 41 4114
29 34 554 776 5197 14.93% 545 545188
30 39 365 581 4327 13.43% 427 427177
34 4 25 44 389 11.31% 29 2915
39 0 1 4 70 5.71% 2 23
65 30 259 454 4305 10.55% 313 313165
66 22 53 129 1653 7.80% 84 8454
69 0 0 0 0 00.00% 0 00
74 15 73 189 2035 9.29% 130 130101
76 17 129 307 2382 12.89% 205 205161
81 8 15 28 511 5.48% 14 145
89 62 328 635 4573 13.89% 489 489245
Totals 307 2220 1332 3859 33030 2719 2719
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City of Magnolia Mayor
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18 13 83 120 664 18.07% 87 8724
29 4 25 38 294 12.93% 29 299
Totals 17 108 33 158 958 116 116
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City of Magnolia Council Position 4
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18 13 83 120 664 18.07% 43 69 11224
29 4 25 38 294 12.93% 15 15 309
Totals 17 108 33 158 958 58 84 142
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City of Magnolia Council Position 5
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18 13 83 120 664 18.07% 83 8324
29 4 25 38 294 12.93% 27 279
Totals 17 108 33 158 958 110 110
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City of Magnolia Reauthorization of Local Sales and Use Tax
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18 13 83 120 664 18.07% 93 25 11824
29 4 25 38 294 12.93% 27 11 389
Totals 17 108 33 158 958 120 36 156
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City of Panorama Village Mayor
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43 45 158 613 1765 34.73% 383 223 606410
Totals 45 158 410 613 1765 383 223 606
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City of Panorama Village Council Position No. 2
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43 45 158 613 1765 34.73% 446 446410
Totals 45 158 410 613 1765 446 446
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City of Panorama Village Council Position No. 4
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43 45 158 613 1765 34.73% 260 310 570410
Totals 45 158 410 613 1765 260 310 570
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City of Panorama Village Proposition No. 1
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43 45 158 613 1765 34.73% 423 180 603410
Totals 45 158 410 613 1765 423 180 603
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City of Shenandoah Mayor
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24 12 6 21 274 7.66% 19 193
31 33 112 241 1547 15.58% 174 17496
Totals 45 118 99 262 1821 193 193
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City of Shenandoah City Council Position 1
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24 12 6 21 274 7.66% 17 173
31 33 112 241 1547 15.58% 178 17896
Totals 45 118 99 262 1821 195 195
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City of Shenandoah City Council Position 5
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24 12 6 21 274 7.66% 11 6 173
31 33 112 241 1547 15.58% 186 31 21796
Totals 45 118 99 262 1821 197 37 234



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Montgomery County, Texas  —  Joint Election  —  May 10, 2014

Precincts Reporting 71 of 71 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 20,320 of 239,050 = 8.50%
Page 16 of 41 05/19/2014 08:12 AM

City of Willis Proposition 1
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23 11 29 60 2218 2.71% 47 13 6020
43 0 0 0 2 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 11 29 20 60 2220 47 13 60



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Montgomery County, Texas  —  Joint Election  —  May 10, 2014

Precincts Reporting 71 of 71 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 20,320 of 239,050 = 8.50%
Page 17 of 41 05/19/2014 08:12 AM

City of Willis Proposition 2
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23 11 29 60 2218 2.71% 50 9 5920
43 0 0 0 2 00.00% 0 0 00
Totals 11 29 20 60 2220 50 9 59



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Montgomery County, Texas  —  Joint Election  —  May 10, 2014

Precincts Reporting 71 of 71 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 20,320 of 239,050 = 8.50%
Page 18 of 41 05/19/2014 08:12 AM

C
on

 ti
nu

ed

EMCID Director Position No. 5

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 
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Ballots 
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Total 

Ballots 
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07 4 56 80 1277 6.26% 56 14 3 0 0 0 020
12 5 12 24 406 5.91% 11 9 1 0 0 0 07
14 21 76 165 3136 5.26% 106 30 8 0 0 0 068
16 27 89 238 3404 6.99% 121 73 9 0 0 0 0122
26 22 142 219 4429 4.94% 143 40 8 0 0 0 055
37 29 87 175 3775 4.64% 100 34 11 0 0 0 059
41 45 94 243 3190 7.62% 145 46 12 0 1 0 0104
52 23 113 199 3224 6.17% 140 35 7 0 0 0 063
53 40 228 380 2659 14.29% 196 138 17 1 0 0 1112
54 9 24 75 1488 5.04% 42 26 1 0 0 0 042
64 0 5 6 71 8.45% 4 0 0 0 0 2 01
82 46 168 332 4205 7.90% 231 38 8 0 0 0 0118
Totals 271 1094 771 2136 31264 1295 483 85 1 1 2 1
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EMCID Director Position No. 5

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

 

A

 

R
a
n

d
y
 
M

i
r
e

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

 

R
u

b
y
 
U

s
h

e
r

07 4 56 80 1277 6.26% 0 0 0 7320
12 5 12 24 406 5.91% 0 0 0 217
14 21 76 165 3136 5.26% 0 0 0 14468
16 27 89 238 3404 6.99% 0 0 0 203122
26 22 142 219 4429 4.94% 0 0 0 19155
37 29 87 175 3775 4.64% 0 0 0 14559
41 45 94 243 3190 7.62% 1 1 0 206104
52 23 113 199 3224 6.17% 0 0 0 18263
53 40 228 380 2659 14.29% 0 0 1 354112
54 9 24 75 1488 5.04% 0 0 0 6942
64 0 5 6 71 8.45% 0 0 0 61
82 46 168 332 4205 7.90% 0 0 0 277118
Totals 271 1094 771 2136 31264 1 1 1 1871
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EMCID Director Position No. 6

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 
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07 4 56 80 1277 6.26% 38 35 0 0 0 0 020
12 5 12 24 406 5.91% 15 6 0 0 0 0 07
14 21 76 165 3136 5.26% 61 86 0 0 0 0 068
16 27 89 238 3404 6.99% 105 111 0 0 0 0 0122
26 22 142 219 4429 4.94% 82 114 2 0 0 0 155
37 29 87 175 3775 4.64% 69 78 0 0 0 0 059
41 45 94 243 3190 7.62% 121 91 0 0 0 1 0104
52 23 113 199 3224 6.17% 110 79 0 0 0 0 063
53 40 228 380 2659 14.29% 261 99 0 0 1 0 0112
54 9 24 75 1488 5.04% 41 29 0 0 0 0 042
64 0 5 6 71 8.45% 0 6 0 0 0 0 01
82 46 168 332 4205 7.90% 145 141 0 1 0 0 0118
Totals 271 1094 771 2136 31264 1048 875 2 1 1 1 1
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EMCID Director Position No. 6

Precinct Absentee 
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07 4 56 80 1277 6.26% 7320
12 5 12 24 406 5.91% 217
14 21 76 165 3136 5.26% 14768
16 27 89 238 3404 6.99% 216122
26 22 142 219 4429 4.94% 19955
37 29 87 175 3775 4.64% 14759
41 45 94 243 3190 7.62% 213104
52 23 113 199 3224 6.17% 18963
53 40 228 380 2659 14.29% 361112
54 9 24 75 1488 5.04% 7042
64 0 5 6 71 8.45% 61
82 46 168 332 4205 7.90% 287118
Totals 271 1094 771 2136 31264 1929



Canvass Report  —  Total Voters  —  Official 

Montgomery County, Texas  —  Joint Election  —  May 10, 2014

Precincts Reporting 71 of 71 = 100.00%Total Number of Voters : 20,320 of 239,050 = 8.50%
Page 22 of 41 05/19/2014 08:12 AM

EMCID Director Position No. 7

Precinct Absentee 
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n

 
Z

e
p

e
d

a

07 4 56 80 1277 6.26% 55 16 0 0 0 7120
12 5 12 24 406 5.91% 7 14 0 0 0 217
14 21 76 165 3136 5.26% 85 59 0 0 0 14468
16 27 89 238 3404 6.99% 93 112 0 0 0 205122
26 22 142 219 4429 4.94% 126 60 0 0 1 18755
37 29 87 175 3775 4.64% 80 63 0 0 0 14359
41 45 94 243 3190 7.62% 129 79 1 0 0 209104
52 23 113 199 3224 6.17% 133 55 0 0 0 18863
53 40 228 380 2659 14.29% 232 114 0 0 0 346112
54 9 24 75 1488 5.04% 48 19 0 0 0 6742
64 0 5 6 71 8.45% 2 2 0 1 0 51
82 46 168 332 4205 7.90% 164 110 0 0 0 274118
Totals 271 1094 771 2136 31264 1154 703 1 1 1 1860
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C
on

 ti
nu

ed

EMCID Director Position No. 8

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

L
i
n

d
a
 
F

l
o

y
d

B
a
r
b

a
r
a
 
W

e
s
t

A
l
l
e
n

 
R

h
o

d
e
n

 

R
u

b
y
 
U

s
h

e
r

 

L
a
r
r
y
 
F

l
e
m

i
n

g

 

M
i
c
k
e
y
 
M

o
u

s
e

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

L
e
o

n
a
r
d

 
R

o
g

e
r
s

07 4 56 80 1277 6.26% 26 6 22 19 0 0 020
12 5 12 24 406 5.91% 12 3 3 3 0 0 07
14 21 76 165 3136 5.26% 43 14 25 63 0 0 168
16 27 89 238 3404 6.99% 129 17 49 28 0 0 0122
26 22 142 219 4429 4.94% 65 17 39 62 0 0 055
37 29 87 175 3775 4.64% 63 15 21 41 0 0 059
41 45 94 243 3190 7.62% 120 25 36 38 1 0 0104
52 23 113 199 3224 6.17% 62 13 33 79 0 0 063
53 40 228 380 2659 14.29% 110 60 55 114 0 0 0112
54 9 24 75 1488 5.04% 18 15 12 25 0 0 042
64 0 5 6 71 8.45% 2 0 1 1 0 1 01
82 46 168 332 4205 7.90% 90 28 49 97 0 0 1118
Totals 271 1094 771 2136 31264 740 213 345 570 1 1 2
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EMCID Director Position No. 8

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

07 4 56 80 1277 6.26% 7320
12 5 12 24 406 5.91% 217
14 21 76 165 3136 5.26% 14668
16 27 89 238 3404 6.99% 223122
26 22 142 219 4429 4.94% 18355
37 29 87 175 3775 4.64% 14059
41 45 94 243 3190 7.62% 220104
52 23 113 199 3224 6.17% 18763
53 40 228 380 2659 14.29% 339112
54 9 24 75 1488 5.04% 7042
64 0 5 6 71 8.45% 51
82 46 168 332 4205 7.90% 265118
Totals 271 1094 771 2136 31264 1872
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EMCID EDZ No. 3 Proposition I

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

A
g

a
i
n

s
t

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

F
o

r

41 0 1 1 1 100.00% 1 0 10
Totals 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1
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EMCID EDZ No. 3 Proposition II

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

A
g

a
i
n

s
t

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

F
o

r

41 0 1 1 1 100.00% 1 0 10
Totals 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1
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EMCID EDZ No. 4 Proposition I

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

A
g

a
i
n

s
t

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

F
o

r

41 0 1 1 1 100.00% 1 0 10
Totals 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1
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EMCID EDZ No. 4 Proposition II

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

A
g

a
i
n

s
t

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

F
o

r

41 0 1 1 1 100.00% 1 0 10
Totals 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 1
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MC ESD No. 10 One Percent Local Sales and Use Tax

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

A
g

a
i
n

s
t

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

F
o

r

03 6 16 32 517 6.19% 19 13 3210
06 0 0 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
13 36 105 255 2972 8.58% 111 143 254114
18 30 195 320 3042 10.52% 168 144 31295
28 22 85 201 2775 7.24% 100 98 19894
29 30 527 736 4907 15.00% 367 355 722179
30 39 364 580 4327 13.40% 296 268 564177
34 4 25 44 389 11.31% 25 18 4315
65 30 259 454 4305 10.55% 208 237 445165
66 47 124 283 3456 8.19% 169 108 277112
69 0 0 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
74 15 73 188 2035 9.24% 83 101 184100
76 22 137 330 2714 12.16% 131 189 320171
81 8 9 21 300 7.00% 5 15 204
89 62 324 630 4548 13.85% 336 278 614244
Totals 351 2243 1480 4074 36287 2018 1967 3985
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MC ESD No. 11 Sales and Use Tax

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

A
g

a
i
n

s
t

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

F
o

r

07 0 0 0 0 00.00% 0 0 00
12 3 10 17 226 7.52% 6 10 164
16 18 44 133 2040 6.52% 57 70 12771
41 39 66 200 2612 7.66% 86 109 19595
Totals 60 120 170 350 4878 149 189 338
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MC ESD No. 14 Two Percent Local Sales and Use Tax

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

A
g

a
i
n

s
t

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

F
o

r

32 0 7 7 103 6.80% 2 5 70
45 19 48 160 1752 9.13% 45 115 16093
79 0 2 6 174 3.45% 2 4 64
84 0 2 3 242 1.24% 1 2 31
Totals 19 59 98 176 2271 50 126 176
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Kings Manor MUD Director

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

P
a
t
 
M

c
G

l
o

t
h

l
i
n

W
o

o
d

r
o

w
 
W

.
 

P
e
n

n
i
n

g
t
o

n

L
i
z
 
C

.
 
D

a
v
i
s

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

W
i
n

t
o

n
 
T

.
 

R
i
c
h

a
r
d

s

37 5 30 57 1988 2.87% 22 22 14 12 7022
Totals 5 30 22 57 1988 22 22 14 12 70
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MC UD No. 4 Director

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

R
u

d
y
 
G

o
n

z
a
l
e
z

C
h

r
i
s
 
D

.
 
O

l
i
v
e
r

G
a
r
y
 
S

.
 
N

o
r
t
h

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

J
.
 
F

r
a
n

k
 

H
a
a
s
b

e
e
k

77 47 74 228 2140 10.65% 131 63 79 132 405107
Totals 47 74 107 228 2140 131 63 79 132 405
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MC MUD No. 9 Director

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

L
i
n

d
a
 
W

i
l
s
o

n

C
a
r
l
o

s
 
G

u
t
i
e
r
r
e
z

J
e
r
r
y
 
N

i
s
p

e
l

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

E
r
n

i
e
 
H

a
r
r
i
s

63 40 60 133 2346 5.67% 75 84 28 90 27733
Totals 40 60 33 133 2346 75 84 28 90 277
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MC MUD No. 15 Director

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

J
o

h
n

 
S

.
 
Y

o
u

n
g

H
e
l
e
n

 
I
.
 

C
a
p

o
z
z
e
l
l
i

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

S
a
n

d
y
 
D

a
y

24 2 8 17 198 8.59% 7 8 3 187
56 0 33 42 1574 2.67% 22 21 13 569
Totals 2 41 16 59 1772 29 29 16 74
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MC MUD No. 42 Proposition I

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

A
g

a
i
n

s
t

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

F
o

r

40 5 27 62 355 17.46% 18 42 6030
Totals 5 27 30 62 355 18 42 60
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MC MUD No. 42 Proposition II

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

A
g

a
i
n

s
t

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

F
o

r

40 5 27 62 355 17.46% 19 42 6130
Totals 5 27 30 62 355 19 42 61
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C
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River Plantation MUD Director

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

G
e
o

r
g

e
 
T

.
 
G

i
l
m

e
r

D
a
v
e
 
B

a
r
t
l
o

w

T
h

o
m

a
s
 
F

r
a
n

k

E
d

w
a
r
d

 
F

.
 

B
l
a
c
k
b

u
r
n

e
,
 
J
r
.

K
e
n

 
M

e
n

e
k
e

M
a
r
k
 
R

o
b

i
n

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

B
o

b
 
S

m
i
t
h

15 67 126 454 1727 26.29% 127 176 190 207 215 126 197261
Totals 67 126 261 454 1727 127 176 190 207 215 126 197
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River Plantation MUD Director

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

T
o

t
a
l
s

15 67 126 454 1727 26.29% 1238261
Totals 67 126 261 454 1727 1238
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Roman Forest Consolidated MUD No. 1 and 2 Director

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

W
i
l
l
i
a
m

 
(
B

i
l
l
)
 

F
r
e
d

e
r
i
c
k

G
r
e
g

o
r
y
 
D

.
 
H

o
l
t

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

J
a
c
k
 
R

y
d

e
r

53 21 151 227 1124 20.20% 121 104 91 31655
Totals 21 151 55 227 1124 121 104 91 316
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Texas National MUD Director

Precinct Absentee 

Ballots 

Cast

Early 

Ballots 

Cast

Election 

Ballots 

Cast

Total 

Ballots 

Cast

K
a
t
y
 
W

i
l
l
i
a
m

s

E
d

 
M

c
K

e
o

n

G
e
o

r
g

e
 
E

.
 

W
a
g

g
o

n
e
r

T
o

t
a
l
s

Registered 

Voters

Percent 

Turnout

R
i
c
h

a
r
d

 
J
.
 

S
e
v
e
r
n

s

23 2 30 40 300 13.33% 29 9 30 30 988
Totals 2 30 8 40 300 29 9 30 30 98




